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Travel Bottles 3 oz  Case Qty Case Price Piece Price 

 

 

 

 

All Natural 

 

 

N025 

 

 

20 

 

 

$85.00 

 

 

$4.25 

 

Squeeze Bottles 8 oz  Case Qty Case Price Piece Price 
 

  

 

All Natural 
 

N008 

 

 

12 

 

 

$90.00 

 

 

$7.50 
 

Ultra HD 
 

U008 

 

Pieces Ordered 

 

 

 

Countertop Jugs 32 oz  Case Qty Case Price Piece Price 

  

All Natural 
 

N032 

 

 

16 

 

 

$216.00 

 

 

$13.50 
 

Ultra HD 
 

U032 

 

Pieces Ordered 

 

 

 

Hand & Tool Wipes Wipe Ct.  Case Qty Case Price Piece Price 

 

  

 

30ct 
 

HW30 

 

 

6 

 

$48.00 
 

$8.00 

 

72ct 
 

HW72 
 

$78.00 
 

$13.00 

 

Pieces Ordered 

 

 

 

Refill Gallons 1 gal.  Case Qty Case Price Piece Price 

  

All Natural 
 

N128 

 

 

4 

 

 

$160.00 

 

 

$40.00 
 

Ultra HD 
 

U128 

 

Pieces Ordered 

 

 

 

Pieces Ordered 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Grip Clean 
2025 Wholesale Pricing 
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Fingernail Brush  Case Qty Case Price Piece Price 
 

 

 

 

1 Pack 

 

 

FB01 

 

 

4 

 

 

$14.00 

 

 

$3.50 

 

GreenGlow Powersports Wash  Case Qty Case Price Piece Price 

 

 

32 oz 

 

 

32 oz 

 

 

GG32 

 

 

16 

 

 

$160.00 

 

 

$10.00 

 

UltraScrub Vehicle Wash Sponge  Case Qty Case Price Piece Price 
 

 

 

 

2 Pack 

 

 

UVWS 

 

 

12 

 

 

$78.00 

 

 

$6.50 

 

UltraBlast Foam Cannon  Case Qty Case Price Piece Price 
 

 

 

 

1 Pack 

 

 

UBFC 

 

 

6 

 

 

$120.00 

 

 

$20.00 

 

Pieces Ordered 

Pieces Ordered 

Pieces Ordered 

Pieces Ordered 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Stainless Wall Dispenser  Case Qty Case Price Piece Price 

 

 

  

 

1310 

 

 

1 

 

 

$50.00 

 

 

$50.00 

 

Pieces Ordered 
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Please send all completed orders to: 

gripclean@lapointhr.com 
or call us at (337) 214-4305 

 
 

 

 

1) $350 Minimum on first stocking order. (No minimum order values on subsequent orders) 

2) Must purchase case quantities. 

3) Must provide valid resale certificate. (If the sales certificate is not presented at the time of sale, you will be subject to 
state and city tax) 

4) Unless payment terms have been pre-approved, all orders must be prepaid. 

5) The wholesaler is responsible for choosing the freight carrier. 

6) The wholesaler is responsible for all shipping costs, taxes & duties. 

7) F.O.B. Point Lake Charles, LA  

All Other Grip Clean Standard Terms & Conditions Apply 

 

Bulk discounts are available on request 

 

Vendor Details: 
Company:   

Name:   
Address:   

 

Phone: 
Email: 
Date: 

 

 

Vendor Details  
  

 

mailto:orders@gripclean.com

