

Grip Clean 2025 Wholesale Pricing

		•				-	•
Travel Bottles	3 oz		Case Qty	Case Price	Piece Price		Pieces Ordered
HAND	All Natural	N025	20	\$85.00	\$4.25		
						_	
Squeeze Bottles	8 oz		Case Qty	Case Price	Piece Price		Pieces Ordered
WHAND WHAND	All Natural	N008	12	4	\$7.50		
BRIP CHANGE	Ultra HD	U008	12	\$90.00	\$7.50		
Countertop Jugs	32 oz		Case Qty	Case Price	Piece Price		Pieces Ordered
SHAND SHAND	All Natural	N032	16	\$216.00	\$13.50		
RIP CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE	Ultra HD	U032	10				
						_	
Hand & Tool Wipes	Wipe Ct.		Case Qty	Case Price	Piece Price		Pieces Ordered
HAND	30ct	HW30	c	\$48.00	\$8.00		
ETP LEATH	72ct	HW72	\$78.00	\$13.00			
						_	
Refill Gallons	1 gal.		Case Qty	Case Price	Piece Price		Pieces Ordered
(sector)	All Natural	N128	4 \$160.00	¢160.00	\$40.00		
PR.	Ultra HD	U128		\$160.00 \$40.00			

Stainless Wall Dispenser		Case Qty	Case Price	Piece Price
Pieces Orgered	1310	1	\$50.00	\$50.00

Fingernail Brush			Case Qty	Case Price	Piece Price
	1 Pack	FB01	4	\$14.00	\$3.50

Pieces Ordered

GreenGlow Powersports Wash			Case Qty	Case Price	Piece Price
32 oz	32 oz	GG32	16	\$160.00	\$10.00

Pieces Ordered

UltraScrub Vehicle Wash Sponge			Case Qty	Case Price	Piece Price
	2 Pack	UVWS	12	\$78.00	\$6.50

Pieces Ordered

UltraBlast Foam Cannon			Case Qty	Case Price	Piece Price
PROCESSION OF THE PARTY OF THE	1 Pack	UBFC	6	\$120.00	\$20.00

Pieces Ordered



Vendor Details

- 1) \$350 Minimum on first stocking order. (No minimum order values on subsequent orders)
- 2) Must purchase case quantities.
- 3) Must provide valid resale certificate. (If the sales certificate is not presented at the time of sale, you will be subject to state and city tax)
- 4) Unless payment terms have been pre-approved, all orders must be prepaid.
- 5) The wholesaler is responsible for choosing the freight carrier.
- 6) The wholesaler is responsible for all shipping costs, taxes & duties.
- 7) F.O.B. Point Lake Charles, LA

All Other Grip Clean Standard Terms & Conditions Apply

Bulk discounts are available on request

Vendor Details: Company: Name: Address: Phone: Email: Date:

Please send all completed orders to: gripclean@lapointhr.com or call us at (337) 214-4305